It’s all about what you can’t see
Stylemark Access Panels are glass fiber reinforced gypsum ceiling access panels that are aesthetically
pleasing, because they are designed to blend seamlessly into a drywall ceiling. No longer do you
have to hide your attic and utility access in the closet. Stylemark Access Panels come in models for
residential and commercial applications, with two residential and four commercial sizes. Residential
models incorporate a gasket seal to provide an energy-saving seal to keep attic temperatures from
infiltrating the living space. Stylemark panels are perfect for jobs where access is required at regular
intervals. The panels can be used in new and retrofit construction. The unit consists of a surround
frame with pre-drilled fastener holes and a drop-in door.
PRODUCT FEATURES
� Tapered edge for tape joint � Blends into surrounding drywall
� Easily textured � No shrinkage
� Lightweight � No cracking
� Smooth round edge � Perfect for retrofit applications
� Single trade installation � Reduce labor costs
Residential
Hospitality
Commercial
Retail
Stylemark Access Panels
ORDERING INFORMATION
Access Rough
Part Code Opening Opening
RESIDENTIAL ACCESS PANELS (with gasket)
TR-APGR2230 22" x 30" 24" x 36"
TR-APGR3030 30" x 30" 36" x 36"
COMMERCIAL ACCESS PANELS
TR-AP009  9" x 9" 15" x 15"
TR-AP012  12" x 12" 18" x 18"
TR-AP018  18" x 18" 24" x 24"
TR-AP024  24" x 24" 30" x 30"
STYLEMARK PANELS TECHNICAL DATA
Shell Thickness 1/8" to 3/16"
Fastener Test Pull Out (wood stud) 525 lb avg.
Fastener Test Pull Out (metal stud) 215 lb avg.
Fastener Push Through Test 350 lb avg.
Fuel Contribution (ASTM E84-80) 0
Flame Spread (ASTM E84-80) 0
Smoke Index (ASTM E84-80) 0
Combustion (ASTM E84-80) Non-combustible
Class A Non-Rated —
1. Frame the opening.
2.    ylemark surround withtS tnuoM
drywall screws.
3.  ssecca ecalp dna llawyrd llatsnI
panel in opening.
4. Tape and apply drywall compound.
Access panels are
specified by their
access opening size.
Refer to chart below
for dimensions.
 A
cc
es
s
O
pe
ni
ng
Ro
ug
h
O
pe
ni
ng
 Access Opening
Rough Opening
Outline of
Tape Joint
HOW TO WORK WITH
ACCESS PANELS
5. Apply desired finish.
Order by access opening.
Custom sizes available.
Stylemark Access Panels
TR-AP024 24" x 24" 30" x 30"